DIMENSIONS
—
• 584 mm (23.0") D × 953 mm (37.53") H
PERFORMANCE DATA
—
R
es
id

ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
FluoroPure® HDPE Drum — Packing Group I: part number
              6                         -
Return port applications (QCII only)
00 = N/A or standard
06 = Vented shipping cap
XX =  Contact Entegris for
additional applications
Sump drum insert special instructions
00 = N/A or standard
03 = Manual relief shipping cap (QCIII only)
06 = Vented shipping cap
30 =  No serial tag (QCIII only)
XX =  Contact Entegris for additional options
Sump port applications
01 = No drum insert
03 = DIT QCII with FEP encapsulated silicone o-rings
04 = DIT QCII with FEP encapsulated FKM o-rings
05 = DIT QCII with FEP encapsulated EPDM o-rings
11 =  DI3T QCIII 3 port with FEP encapsulated silicone o-rings
12 =  DI3T QCIII 3 port with FEP encapsulated FKM o-rings
13 = DI3T QCIII 3 port with FEP encapsulated EPDM o-rings
14 = DI3T QCIII 4 port with FEP encapsulated silicone o-rings
15 = DI3T QCIII 4 port with FEP encapsulated FKM o-rings
16 = DI3T QCIII 4 port with FEP encapsulated EPDM o-rings
Sump drum insert chemical code
00 = N/A
XX =  Contact Entegris for chemical code assignment
Packing Group I drum base package
XF = FluoroPure PGI Trilayer HDPE drum
XG =  FluoroPure PGI Advantage Trilayer HDPE drum
Special manufacturing instructions
X =  Contact Entegris for options
Seal
6 = FEP encapsulated silicone o-ring
Assembly special instructions
0 = Standard
1 =  Drum stenciling required (see sales order for details)
6 =  Vented 2" PE closure
7 =  Vented 2" PE closure and stenciling
H =  Vented 2" PE closure; both sump and return
2" closures are left loose and taped
X =  Contact Entegris for additional options
Recirculation drum insert
chemical code (QCII only)
XX =  Contact Entegris for
chemical code assignment
Recirculation drum insert
length code (QCII only)
XX =  Contact Entegris for length code assignment
129 Concord Road
Billerica, MA 01821
USA
Tel +1  952 556 4181
Fax +1  952 556 8022
Toll Free 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.
Visit entegris.com and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service center nearest you.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE
All purchases are subject to Entegris’ Terms and Conditions of Sale. To view and print this information,
visit entegris.com and select the Terms & Conditions link in the footer.